
Implemented Clinical Calendar OF BDS GENERAL MEDICINE (2023) 

Month Week Date Day 
Teacher 

Name 

Clinical 

Class 

No. 

Clinical Class
08:00AM - 11:00AM

Mar.23 

Apr.23 

May.23 

1 

31-03-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 1. History taking 

04-04-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 2. History Taking, GPE 

2 

07-04-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 3. History Taking, Respiratory system  

11-04-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 4. History taking, Cranial nerves 

3 

14-04-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 5. History Taking, GPE, Cranial nerves, cerebellum 

18-04-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 6. History taking, GPE, Respiratory system 

4 

21-04-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 7. History taking, GPE, Cranial nerves 

25-04-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 8. History taking, respiratory system 

5 28-04-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 9. History taking, Cardiovascular examination 

02-05-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 10. GIT examination 

6 

05-05-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 11. History Taking, GPE, GIT examination 

09-05-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 12. History Taking, GPE, GIT examination 

7 

12-05-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 13. History Taking, GPE, GIT examination, Cardiovascular 

examination 

16-05-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 14. History Taking, GPE, GIT examination, Cardiovascular 

examination 

8 

19-05-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 15. Practice in the Emergency department 

23-05-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 16. Practice in the Emergency department 

9 

26-05-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 17. Practice in the Emergency department 

30-05-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 18. Practice in the Emergency department 

June.23 
10 

02-06-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 19. Motor system examination 

06-06-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 20. Motor system examination + sensory system examination 

11 

16-06-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 21. sensory system examination 

20-06-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 22. Revision of motor and sensory system examination 

12 

23-06-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 23. Respiratory system examination revision  

27-06-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 24. Respiratory system examination revision  

July.23 13 04-07-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 25. CVS examination  



07-07-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 26. CVS examination  

11-07-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 27. CVS examination  

14 14-07-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 28. GIT Examination + General physical Examination 

15 

18-07-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 29. GIT Examination 

21-07-2023 Friday(A) Dr.Ikram 30. Description pulses 

16 
25-07-2023 Tuesday(A) Dr.Ikram 31. Clinical Ward Test 

Aug.23 

Sep.23 

1 

01-08-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 32 History taking 

04-08-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 33 History Taking, GPE 

2 

08-08-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 34 History Taking, Respiratory system  

11-08-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 35 History taking, Cranial nerves 

3 

15-08-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 36 History Taking, GPE, Cranial nerves, cerebellum 

18-08-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 37 History taking, GPE, Respiratory system 

4 

22-08-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 38 History taking, GPE, Cranial nerves 

25-08-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 39 History taking, respiratory system 

5 29-08-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 40 History taking, Cardiovascular examination 

6 

01-09-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 41 GIT examination 

05-09-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 42 History Taking, GPE, GIT examination 

7 

08-09-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 43 History Taking, GPE, GIT examination 

12-09-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 44 History Taking, GPE, GIT examination, Cardiovascular 

examination 

8 

15-09-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 45 History Taking, GPE, GIT examination, Cardiovascular 

examination 

19-09-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 46 Practice in the Emergency department 

9 

22-09-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 47 Practice in the Emergency department 

26-09-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 48 Practice in the Emergency department 

Oct.23 
10 

29-09-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 49 Motor system examination 

03-10-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 50 Motor system examination + sensory system examination 



06 -10-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 51 sensory system examination 

11 

10-10-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 52 sensory system examination 

13-10-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 53 Revision of motor and sensory system examination 

12 

17-10-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 54 Respiratory system examination revision  

20-10-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 55 Respiratory system examination revision  

13 

24-10-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 56 CVS examination  

27-10-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 57 CVS examination  

Nov.23
14 

31-10-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 58 CVS examination  

03-11-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 59 GIT Examination + General physical Examination 

15 

07-11-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 60 GIT Examination 

10-11-2023 Friday(B) Dr.Ikram 61 Description pulses 

16 14-11-2023 Tuesday(B) Dr.Ikram 62 Clinical Ward Test 


